
prvenstvo kapele 2014 ned 6.4.2014 13:28

Split time results created by OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

    Pl    Stno Name                       Time                                                                                                                        

M21  (22)                                   2.5 km  25 m   19 C                           
    1(31)    2(32)    3(50)   4(37)   5(38)   6(39)   7(77)    8(53)   9(56)   10(51)  11(59)   12(46)  13(78)  14(33)  

   15(34)   16(76)   17(40)  18(48) 19(100)       F                                                                     

     1 Matjaž Štanfel         16:00,0   1:23,0   2:04,0   2:45,0  4:04,0  4:42,0  5:34,0  6:40,0   7:10,0  7:46,0   8:16,0  9:21,0  10:10,0 11:47,0 12:23,0

OK Ris Del RIS           1:23,0   0:41,0   0:41,0  1:19,0  0:38,0  0:52,0  1:06,0   0:30,0  0:36,0   0:30,0  1:05,0   0:49,0  1:37,0  0:36,0

 13:07,0  13:44,0  13:55,0 15:30,0 15:49,0 16:00,0

  0:44,0   0:37,0   0:11,0  1:35,0  0:19,0  0:11,0                                                                     

     2 Matija Razum           16:45,0   1:02,0   1:41,0   2:15,0  4:00,0  4:44,0  5:16,0  6:59,0   7:30,0  8:09,0   8:40,0 10:00,0  11:04,0 12:32,0 13:12,0  
OK Japetic JAP           1:02,0   0:39,0   0:34,0  1:45,0  0:44,0  0:32,0  1:43,0   0:31,0  0:39,0   0:31,0  1:20,0   1:04,0  1:28,0  0:40,0  

  13:58,0  14:36,0  14:47,0 16:13,0 16:32,0 16:45,0                                                                     

   0:46,0   0:38,0   0:11,0  1:26,0  0:19,0  0:13,0                                                                     

     3 Mario Štambuk          16:58,0   1:03,0   1:40,0   2:08,0  3:58,0  4:44,0  5:35,0  6:46,0   7:20,0  8:00,0   8:30,0  9:39,0  10:39,0 12:20,0 13:03,0  

Ivan Merz IME            1:03,0   0:37,0   0:28,0  1:50,0  0:46,0  0:51,0  1:11,0   0:34,0  0:40,0   0:30,0  1:09,0   1:00,0  1:41,0  0:43,0  

  13:51,0  14:32,0  14:46,0 16:21,0 16:43,0 16:58,0                                                                     

   0:48,0   0:41,0   0:14,0  1:35,0  0:22,0  0:15,0                                                                     

     4 Edi Ocvirk             17:07,0   1:08,0   1:56,0   2:42,0  4:17,0  5:04,0  5:42,0  6:35,0   7:13,0  7:55,0   8:26,0  9:40,0  10:38,0 12:21,0 13:04,0  
OK Japetic JAP           1:08,0   0:48,0   0:46,0  1:35,0  0:47,0  0:38,0  0:53,0   0:38,0  0:42,0   0:31,0  1:14,0   0:58,0  1:43,0  0:43,0  

  13:56,0  14:45,0  14:58,0 16:36,0 16:55,0 17:07,0                                                                     

   0:52,0   0:49,0   0:13,0  1:38,0  0:19,0  0:12,0                                                                     

     5 Tomislav Varnica       18:00,0   1:03,0   1:58,0   2:50,0  4:26,0  5:17,0  6:00,0  7:15,0   7:54,0  8:37,0   9:17,0 10:36,0  11:45,0 13:27,0 14:09,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           1:03,0   0:55,0   0:52,0  1:36,0  0:51,0  0:43,0  1:15,0   0:39,0  0:43,0   0:40,0  1:19,0   1:09,0  1:42,0  0:42,0  

  15:00,0  15:40,0  15:53,0 17:26,0 17:47,0 18:00,0                                                                     

   0:51,0   0:40,0   0:13,0  1:33,0  0:21,0  0:13,0                                                                     

     6 Damir Gobec            18:03,0   1:02,0   1:48,0   2:25,0  4:22,0  5:11,0  5:50,0  7:07,0   7:45,0  8:32,0   9:03,0 10:17,0  11:30,0 13:16,0 14:01,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           1:02,0   0:46,0   0:37,0  1:57,0  0:49,0  0:39,0  1:17,0   0:38,0  0:47,0   0:31,0  1:14,0   1:13,0  1:46,0  0:45,0  

  14:50,0  15:34,0  15:48,0 17:30,0 17:50,0 18:03,0                                                                     

   0:49,0   0:44,0   0:14,0  1:42,0  0:20,0  0:13,0                                                                     

     7 Matej Štambuk          18:22,0   0:54,0   1:45,0   2:27,0  4:10,0  4:54,0  5:46,0  7:00,0   7:37,0  8:17,0   8:45,0 10:13,0  11:20,0 13:47,0 14:26,0  

Ivan Merz IME           0:54,0   0:51,0   0:42,0  1:43,0  0:44,0  0:52,0  1:14,0   0:37,0  0:40,0   0:28,0  1:28,0   1:07,0  2:27,0  0:39,0  

  15:13,0  15:58,0  16:10,0 17:54,0 18:12,0 18:22,0                                                                     

   0:47,0   0:45,0   0:12,0  1:44,0  0:18,0  0:10,0

     8 Frane Marković         20:06,0   1:23,0   2:14,0   3:03,0  5:12,0  6:02,0  6:45,0  8:10,0   8:51,0  9:40,0  10:18,0 11:36,0  12:52,0 14:44,0 15:34,0  
OK Japetic JAP           1:23,0   0:51,0   0:49,0  2:09,0  0:50,0  0:43,0  1:25,0   0:41,0  0:49,0   0:38,0  1:18,0   1:16,0  1:52,0  0:50,0  

  16:33,0  17:21,0  17:35,0 19:33,0 19:55,0 20:06,0                                                                     

   0:59,0   0:48,0   0:14,0  1:58,0  0:22,0  0:11,0                                                                     

     9 Toni Nikola            20:17,0   0:57,0   1:47,0   2:41,0  4:12,0  4:59,0  5:51,0  7:08,0   7:50,0  8:45,0   9:30,0 11:00,0  12:08,0 14:11,0 15:06,0  
OK Ris Del RIS           0:57,0   0:50,0   0:54,0  1:31,0  0:47,0  0:52,0  1:17,0   0:42,0  0:55,0   0:45,0  1:30,0   1:08,0  2:03,0  0:55,0  

  16:10,0  17:21,0  17:34,0 19:42,0 20:03,0 20:17,0                                                                     

   1:04,0   1:11,0   0:13,0  2:08,0  0:21,0  0:14,0                                                                     

    10 Ivor Jelić             20:55,0   1:08,0   2:00,0   3:04,0  5:25,0  6:12,0  7:07,0  8:39,0   9:18,0  9:58,0  10:44,0 12:10,0  13:22,0 15:24,0 16:18,0  
OK Kapela KAP            1:08,0   0:52,0   1:04,0  2:21,0  0:47,0  0:55,0  1:32,0   0:39,0  0:40,0   0:46,0  1:26,0   1:12,0  2:02,0  0:54,0  

  17:11,0  17:57,0  18:30,0 20:25,0 20:44,0 20:55,0                                                                     

   0:53,0   0:46,0   0:33,0  1:55,0  0:19,0  0:11,0                                                                     

    11 Marko Košturić         25:48,0   1:48,0   2:46,0   3:40,0  8:03,0  8:44,0  9:36,0 12:08,0  12:54,0 13:47,0  14:27,0 16:02,0  18:18,0 20:16,0 21:08,0  
OK Jelen OK Jelen        1:48,0   0:58,0   0:54,0  4:23,0  0:41,0  0:52,0  2:32,0   0:46,0  0:53,0   0:40,0  1:35,0   2:16,0  1:58,0  0:52,0  

  22:06,0  22:53,0  23:08,0 25:13,0 25:33,0 25:48,0                                                                     

   0:58,0   0:47,0   0:15,0  2:05,0  0:20,0  0:15,0                                                                     

    11 Dragutin Mulig         25:48,0   1:22,0   2:26,0   3:17,0  5:29,0  6:44,0  7:45,0  9:12,0  10:01,0 10:55,0  11:43,0 13:30,0  15:02,0 17:29,0 18:51,0  
OK Jelen OK Jelen        1:22,0   1:04,0   0:51,0  2:12,0  1:15,0  1:01,0  1:27,0   0:49,0  0:54,0   0:48,0  1:47,0   1:32,0  2:27,0  1:22,0  

  20:12,0  21:32,0  21:51,0 25:06,0 25:31,0 25:48,0                                                                     

   1:21,0   1:20,0   0:19,0  3:15,0  0:25,0  0:17,0                                                                     

    13 Marin Labrović         27:11,0   4:54,0   9:06,0   9:52,0 11:15,0 11:58,0 12:51,0 14:44,0  15:22,0 16:05,0  16:42,0 18:14,0  19:25,0 21:31,0 22:24,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          4:54,0   4:12,0   0:46,0  1:23,0  0:43,0  0:53,0  1:53,0   0:38,0  0:43,0   0:37,0  1:32,0   1:11,0  2:06,0  0:53,0  

  23:18,0  24:00,0  24:37,0 26:31,0 26:56,0 27:11,0                                                                     

   0:54,0   0:42,0   0:37,0  1:54,0  0:25,0  0:15,0                                                                     
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    14 Luka Filetin           27:53,0   5:09,0   5:54,0   6:38,0  8:48,0  9:40,0 11:16,0 13:08,0  14:00,0 16:32,0  17:16,0 19:17,0  20:42,0 22:39,0 23:27,0  
OK Kapela KAP            5:09,0   0:45,0   0:44,0  2:10,0  0:52,0  1:36,0  1:52,0   0:52,0  2:32,0   0:44,0  2:01,0   1:25,0  1:57,0  0:48,0  

  24:20,0  25:10,0  25:28,0 27:22,0 27:41,0 27:53,0                                                                     

   0:53,0   0:50,0   0:18,0  1:54,0  0:19,0  0:12,0                                                                     

    15 Dario Rocco            28:31,0   1:49,0   2:45,0   3:42,0  6:11,0  7:44,0  9:31,0 12:47,0  13:40,0 14:45,0  15:44,0 17:56,0  19:32,0 21:34,0 23:07,0  
OK Kapela KAP            1:49,0   0:56,0   0:57,0  2:29,0  1:33,0  1:47,0  3:16,0   0:53,0  1:05,0   0:59,0  2:12,0   1:36,0  2:02,0  1:33,0  

  24:01,0  25:00,0  25:20,0 27:48,0 28:18,0 28:31,0                                                                     

   0:54,0   0:59,0   0:20,0  2:28,0  0:30,0  0:13,0                                                                     

    16 Ivan Šeperić-Grdiša    30:55,0   1:55,0   2:59,0   4:05,0  7:20,0  8:57,0 10:40,0 12:25,0  13:19,0 14:45,0  15:48,0 17:52,0  20:07,0 23:22,0 24:33,0  
OK Jelen OK Jelen        1:55,0   1:04,0   1:06,0  3:15,0  1:37,0  1:43,0  1:45,0   0:54,0  1:26,0   1:03,0  2:04,0   2:15,0  3:15,0  1:11,0  

  26:00,0  27:10,0  27:30,0 30:10,0 30:38,0 30:55,0                                                                     

   1:27,0   1:10,0   0:20,0  2:40,0  0:28,0  0:17,0                                                                     

    17 Matej Gjurković        35:20,0   2:07,0   3:24,0   4:24,0  7:00,0  7:56,0  9:14,0 10:50,0  11:36,0 12:38,0  15:23,0 17:47,0  19:22,0 21:38,0 23:02,0  
OK Kapela KAP            2:07,0   1:17,0   1:00,0  2:36,0  0:56,0  1:18,0  1:36,0   0:46,0  1:02,0   2:45,0  2:24,0   1:35,0  2:16,0  1:24,0  

  24:05,0  27:50,0  28:06,0 34:39,0 35:02,0 35:20,0                                                                     

   1:03,0   3:45,0   0:16,0  6:33,0  0:23,0  0:18,0                                                                     

    18 Josip Odžić            37:26,0   2:04,0   4:55,0   5:41,0  7:36,0  8:53,0  9:46,0 11:35,0  12:27,0 13:26,0  14:09,0 16:43,0  22:28,0 27:53,0 28:46,0  
OK Jelen OK Jelen        2:04,0   2:51,0   0:46,0  1:55,0  1:17,0  0:53,0  1:49,0   0:52,0  0:59,0   0:43,0  2:34,0   5:45,0  5:25,0  0:53,0  

  29:50,0  30:52,0  31:09,0 36:49,0 37:11,0 37:26,0                                                                     

   1:04,0   1:02,0   0:17,0  5:40,0  0:22,0  0:15,0                                                                     

    19 Mirko Matun            37:32,0   2:19,0   5:11,0   5:44,0  9:18,0 10:19,0 17:06,0 19:00,0  19:57,0 20:58,0  21:59,0 23:46,0  25:47,0 28:49,0 30:10,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          2:19,0   2:52,0   0:33,0  3:34,0  1:01,0  6:47,0  1:54,0   0:57,0  1:01,0   1:01,0  1:47,0   2:01,0  3:02,0  1:21,0  

  32:34,0  34:08,0  34:24,0 36:48,0 37:19,0 37:32,0                                                                     

   2:24,0   1:34,0   0:16,0  2:24,0  0:31,0  0:13,0                                                                     

    20 Luka Rukavina          39:47,0   3:51,0   5:39,0   6:27,0 10:03,0 11:02,0 15:03,0 17:00,0  17:55,0 19:14,0  20:24,0 22:03,0  30:15,0 32:13,0 33:09,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          3:51,0   1:48,0   0:48,0  3:36,0  0:59,0  4:01,0  1:57,0   0:55,0  1:19,0   1:10,0  1:39,0   8:12,0  1:58,0  0:56,0  

  34:10,0  36:26,0  36:44,0 38:50,0 39:30,0 39:47,0                                                                     

   1:01,0   2:16,0   0:18,0  2:06,0  0:40,0  0:17,0                                                                     

    21 Viktor Sarić           49:30,0   3:15,0   5:05,0   6:18,0 10:32,0 11:41,0 18:24,0 20:24,0  21:24,0 22:35,0  23:19,0 25:21,0  32:25,0 35:38,0 38:39,0  
Individual Individuals    3:15,0   1:50,0   1:13,0  4:14,0  1:09,0  6:43,0  2:00,0   1:00,0  1:11,0   0:44,0  2:02,0   7:04,0  3:13,0  3:01,0  

  39:46,0  41:11,0  41:28,0 48:42,0 49:09,0 49:30,0                                                                     

   1:07,0   1:25,0   0:17,0  7:14,0  0:27,0  0:21,0                                                                     

    22 Antonijo Španjić       49:31,0   3:42,0   7:06,0   7:42,0 20:26,0 21:57,0 29:15,0 30:57,0  31:59,0 33:01,0  33:55,0 35:50,0  37:53,0 40:45,0 42:14,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          3:42,0   3:24,0   0:36,0 12:44,0  1:31,0  7:18,0  1:42,0   1:02,0  1:02,0   0:54,0  1:55,0   2:03,0  2:52,0  1:29,0  

  44:38,0  46:06,0  46:27,0 48:50,0 49:15,0 49:31,0                                                                     

   2:24,0   1:28,0   0:21,0  2:23,0  0:25,0  0:16,0                                                                     

Ž21  (21)                                   2.2 km   16 C                                 
    1(49)    2(38)    3(39)   4(77)   5(53)   6(35)   7(51)    8(59)   9(46)   10(78)  11(33)   12(34)  13(76)  14(40)  

   15(48)  16(100)        F                                                                                             

     1 Eva Ocvirk             21:15,0   2:24,0   4:28,0   5:30,0  6:36,0  7:21,0  8:08,0  9:50,0  11:39,0 13:08,0  15:20,0 16:15,0  17:21,0 18:19,0 18:36,0

OK Japetic JAP           2:24,0   2:04,0   1:02,0  1:06,0  0:45,0  0:47,0  1:42,0   1:49,0  1:29,0   2:12,0  0:55,0   1:06,0  0:58,0  0:17,0  

 20:31,0  20:57,0  21:15,0

   1:55,0   0:26,0   0:18,0                                                                                             

     2 Antonija Orlić         22:29,0   4:44,0   7:11,0   8:11,0  9:30,0 10:10,0 10:51,0 12:18,0  13:45,0 15:10,0  17:09,0 17:59,0  19:00,0 19:56,0 20:12,0  
OK Bjelova BJE           4:44,0   2:27,0   1:00,0  1:19,0  0:40,0  0:41,0  1:27,0   1:27,0  1:25,0   1:59,0  0:50,0   1:01,0  0:56,0  0:16,0

  21:53,0  22:14,0  22:29,0                                                                                             

  1:41,0   0:21,0   0:15,0                                                                                             

     3 Matea Sršen            22:48,0   2:10,0   4:14,0   5:23,0  6:48,0  7:35,0  8:25,0 10:27,0  12:08,0 13:23,0  15:50,0 16:49,0  17:56,0 19:01,0 19:19,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           2:10,0   2:04,0   1:09,0  1:25,0  0:47,0  0:50,0  2:02,0   1:41,0  1:15,0   2:27,0  0:59,0   1:07,0  1:05,0  0:18,0  

  21:46,0  22:33,0  22:48,0                                                                                             

   2:27,0   0:47,0   0:15,0                                                                                             

     4 Sanja Žužić            24:33,0   1:39,0   3:58,0   4:53,0  6:27,0  9:09,0 10:03,0 11:54,0  13:36,0 15:18,0  17:54,0 18:57,0  20:19,0 21:15,0 21:33,0  

OK Vihor Vihor          1:39,0   2:19,0   0:55,0  1:34,0  2:42,0  0:54,0  1:51,0   1:42,0  1:42,0   2:36,0  1:03,0   1:22,0  0:56,0  0:18,0  

  23:52,0  24:18,0  24:33,0                                                                                             

   2:19,0   0:26,0   0:15,0                                                                                             

     5 Martina Bedeković Tank  25:56,0   3:02,0   5:01,0   6:34,0  7:54,0  8:41,0  9:30,0 12:40,0  14:18,0 16:18,0  19:11,0 20:10,0  21:45,0 22:42,0 22:59,0  
OK Jelen OK Jelen        3:02,0   1:59,0   1:33,0  1:20,0  0:47,0  0:49,0  3:10,0   1:38,0  2:00,0   2:53,0  0:59,0   1:35,0  0:57,0  0:17,0  

  25:10,0  25:39,0  25:56,0                                                                                             

   2:11,0   0:29,0   0:17,0                                                                                             

     6 Kristina Krznar        27:53,0   3:38,0   6:33,0   7:45,0  9:45,0 10:43,0 11:45,0 13:58,0  15:59,0 18:09,0  20:55,0 21:55,0  23:31,0 24:31,0 24:50,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           3:38,0   2:55,0   1:12,0  2:00,0  0:58,0  1:02,0  2:13,0   2:01,0  2:10,0   2:46,0  1:00,0   1:36,0  1:00,0  0:19,0  
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  27:11,0  27:39,0  27:53,0                                                                                             

   2:21,0   0:28,0   0:14,0                                                                                             

     7 Doris Petković         28:04,0   2:34,0   5:38,0   7:14,0  8:18,0  9:18,0 10:16,0 12:20,0  14:33,0 16:39,0  19:20,0 20:46,0  22:20,0 23:59,0 24:36,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          2:34,0   3:04,0   1:36,0  1:04,0  1:00,0  0:58,0  2:04,0   2:13,0  2:06,0   2:41,0  1:26,0   1:34,0  1:39,0  0:37,0  

  27:13,0  27:46,0  28:04,0                                                                                             

   2:37,0   0:33,0   0:18,0                                                                                             

     8 Mirja Pavić            28:21,0   9:06,0  11:05,0  12:07,0 13:33,0 14:19,0 15:05,0 16:49,0  18:39,0 20:04,0  22:22,0 23:24,0  24:21,0 25:24,0 25:40,0  
OK Japetic JAP           9:06,0   1:59,0   1:02,0  1:26,0  0:46,0  0:46,0  1:44,0   1:50,0  1:25,0   2:18,0  1:02,0   0:57,0  1:03,0  0:16,0

  27:45,0  28:08,0  28:21,0                                                                                             

   2:05,0   0:23,0   0:13,0

     9 Ivana Sertić           29:53,0   3:59,0   6:53,0   8:15,0  9:50,0 10:53,0 11:54,0 13:52,0  15:54,0 18:00,0  20:54,0 22:06,0  23:35,0 24:46,0 25:07,0  
OK Kapela KAP            3:59,0   2:54,0   1:22,0  1:35,0  1:03,0  1:01,0  1:58,0   2:02,0  2:06,0   2:54,0  1:12,0   1:29,0  1:11,0  0:21,0  

  28:48,0  29:37,0  29:53,0                                                                                             

   3:41,0   0:49,0   0:16,0                                                                                             

    10 Ivana Štrbac           30:36,0   5:50,0   8:41,0  10:17,0 11:24,0 12:20,0 13:19,0 15:22,0  17:35,0 19:42,0  22:22,0 23:52,0  25:22,0 27:01,0 27:34,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          5:50,0   2:51,0   1:36,0  1:07,0  0:56,0  0:59,0  2:03,0   2:13,0  2:07,0   2:40,0  1:30,0   1:30,0  1:39,0  0:33,0  

  29:53,0  30:22,0  30:36,0                                                                                             

   2:19,0   0:29,0   0:14,0                                                                                             

    11 Mihaela Kočila         31:49,0   1:56,0   5:32,0   7:44,0  9:37,0 10:35,0 11:30,0 13:20,0  20:08,0 22:12,0  24:50,0 26:02,0  27:21,0 28:22,0 28:41,0  
OK Medjimu OKM           1:56,0   3:36,0   2:12,0  1:53,0  0:58,0  0:55,0  1:50,0   6:48,0  2:04,0   2:38,0  1:12,0   1:19,0  1:01,0  0:19,0  

  31:04,0  31:32,0  31:49,0                                                                                             

   2:23,0   0:28,0   0:17,0                                                                                             

    12 Marina Pajić           32:32,0   6:16,0  10:01,0  10:59,0 12:18,0 13:12,0 14:08,0 17:21,0  21:11,0 23:32,0  26:03,0 26:59,0  28:15,0 29:22,0 29:40,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          6:16,0   3:45,0   0:58,0  1:19,0  0:54,0  0:56,0  3:13,0   3:50,0  2:21,0   2:31,0  0:56,0   1:16,0  1:07,0  0:18,0  

  31:49,0  32:14,0  32:32,0                                                                                             

   2:09,0   0:25,0   0:18,0                                                                                             

    13 Radmila Magušić        32:53,0   7:21,0  10:29,0  11:38,0 13:05,0 14:02,0 15:01,0 17:10,0  19:00,0 21:12,0  23:51,0 25:03,0  26:51,0 27:56,0 28:24,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          7:21,0   3:08,0   1:09,0  1:27,0  0:57,0  0:59,0  2:09,0   1:50,0  2:12,0   2:39,0  1:12,0   1:48,0  1:05,0  0:28,0  

  31:44,0  32:34,0  32:53,0                                                                                             

   3:20,0   0:50,0   0:19,0                                                                                             

    14 Vedrana Pavić          35:30,0   9:19,0  12:49,0  13:56,0 15:20,0 16:15,0 17:11,0 20:24,0  24:07,0 26:29,0  29:06,0 30:02,0  31:17,0 32:29,0 32:47,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          9:19,0   3:30,0   1:07,0  1:24,0  0:55,0  0:56,0  3:13,0   3:43,0  2:22,0   2:37,0  0:56,0   1:15,0  1:12,0  0:18,0  

  34:47,0  35:12,0  35:30,0                                                                                             

   2:00,0   0:25,0   0:18,0                                                                                             

    15 Gorana Cindrić         38:54,0   3:49,0   7:57,0  11:36,0 13:45,0 14:39,0 15:50,0 19:16,0  22:13,0 27:32,0  31:31,0 32:32,0  33:55,0 35:09,0 35:26,0  
OK Torpedo TOR           3:49,0   4:08,0   3:39,0  2:09,0  0:54,0  1:11,0  3:26,0   2:57,0  5:19,0   3:59,0  1:01,0   1:23,0  1:14,0  0:17,0  

  38:05,0  38:38,0  38:54,0                                                                                             

   2:39,0   0:33,0   0:16,0                                                                                             

    16 Štefica Brodarac       44:24,0   7:57,0  12:28,0  15:39,0 17:54,0 18:50,0 20:08,0 23:30,0  26:29,0 31:41,0  35:24,0 36:40,0  38:06,0 39:21,0 39:41,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           7:57,0   4:31,0   3:11,0  2:15,0  0:56,0  1:18,0  3:22,0   2:59,0  5:12,0   3:43,0  1:16,0   1:26,0  1:15,0  0:20,0  

  43:10,0  44:04,0  44:24,0         24:46,0

   3:29,0   0:54,0   0:20,0             *58

    17 Liliana Božić          50:46,0   6:16,0  10:53,0  13:08,0 23:28,0 24:37,0 25:46,0 29:39,0  32:48,0 37:24,0  41:02,0 42:42,0  44:28,0 46:09,0 46:34,0  
OK Kapela KAP            6:16,0   4:37,0   2:15,0 10:20,0  1:09,0  1:09,0  3:53,0   3:09,0  4:36,0   3:38,0  1:40,0   1:46,0  1:41,0  0:25,0  

  49:55,0  50:26,0  50:46,0                                                                                             

   3:21,0   0:31,0   0:20,0                                                                                             

    18 Ana Simon              51:51,0  11:21,0  15:58,0  19:49,0 23:57,0 25:40,0 26:32,0 30:59,0  33:59,0 38:19,0  41:57,0 43:49,0  45:33,0 46:58,0 47:26,0  
OK Kapela KAP           11:21,0   4:37,0   3:51,0  4:08,0  1:43,0  0:52,0  4:27,0   3:00,0  4:20,0   3:38,0  1:52,0   1:44,0  1:25,0  0:28,0  

  50:58,0  51:32,0  51:51,0                                                                                             

   3:32,0   0:34,0   0:19,0                                                                                             

    19 Edita Marijanović     :04:30,0  17:34,0  22:08,0  25:42,0 30:10,0 31:52,0 33:36,0 37:19,0  41:13,0 44:27,0  49:17,0 51:00,0  53:28,0 55:13,0 55:47,0  
OK Kapela KAP           17:34,0   4:34,0   3:34,0  4:28,0  1:42,0  1:44,0  3:43,0   3:54,0  3:14,0   4:50,0  1:43,0   2:28,0  1:45,0  0:34,0  

 :02:13,0 :03:45,0 :04:30,0                                                                                             

   6:26,0   1:32,0   0:45,0                                                                                             

Adela Delalić               mp  19:17,0  24:12,0  28:08,0 31:35,0 33:18,0 34:26,0 39:16,0  42:41,0 46:16,0  50:23,0 52:07,0  53:52,0   ----- 56:12,0  
OK Kapela KAP           19:17,0   4:55,0   3:56,0  3:27,0  1:43,0  1:08,0  4:50,0   3:25,0  3:35,0   4:07,0  1:44,0   1:45,0          2:20,0  

 :01:35,0 :02:28,0 :03:10,0                                                                                             

   5:23,0   0:53,0   0:42,0                                                                                             

Marijana Žgela              mp   3:11,0   6:20,0   8:52,0 10:45,0 11:40,0 12:27,0 14:26,0  20:35,0 22:02,0  24:55,0 26:15,0  27:33,0 28:35,0 28:51,0  
OK Kapela KAP            3:11,0   3:09,0   2:32,0  1:53,0  0:55,0  0:47,0  1:59,0   6:09,0  1:27,0   2:53,0  1:20,0   1:18,0  1:02,0  0:16,0

    -----  31:46,0  32:01,0                                                                                             

            2:55,0   0:15,0                                                                                             
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M50  (13)                                   1.9 km   12 C                                 
    1(49)    2(38)    3(39)   4(53)   5(47)   6(56)   7(46)    8(75)   9(34)   10(40)  11(48)  12(100)       F          

     1 Nenad Lovrec           15:25,0   0:58,0   2:49,0   3:39,0  4:41,0  5:16,0  6:04,0  7:57,0  10:17,0 11:41,0  12:40,0 14:45,0  15:10,0 15:25,0

OK Vihor Vihor          0:58,0   1:51,0   0:50,0  1:02,0  0:35,0  0:48,0  1:53,0   2:20,0  1:24,0   0:59,0  2:05,0   0:25,0  0:15,0          

     2 Slavko Sopina          17:55,0   1:06,0   3:13,0   4:25,0  5:25,0  6:05,0  7:01,0  9:42,0  12:05,0 13:32,0  14:44,0 17:06,0  17:40,0 17:55,0          
Hrvatski D HDX           1:06,0   2:07,0   1:12,0  1:00,0  0:40,0  0:56,0  2:41,0   2:23,0  1:27,0   1:12,0  2:22,0   0:34,0  0:15,0          

     3 Ivan Pongrac           18:05,0   1:54,0   3:28,0   4:39,0  5:44,0  6:30,0  7:24,0  9:33,0  11:47,0 13:12,0  14:15,0 16:40,0  17:50,0 18:05,0          
OK Japetic JAP           1:54,0   1:34,0   1:11,0  1:05,0  0:46,0  0:54,0  2:09,0   2:14,0  1:25,0   1:03,0  2:25,0   1:10,0  0:15,0          

     4 Darko Raškaj           18:49,0   1:23,0   3:59,0   5:19,0  6:29,0  7:23,0  8:19,0 10:38,0  13:13,0 14:39,0  15:53,0 18:03,0  18:31,0 18:49,0          
OK Vihor Vihor           1:23,0   2:36,0   1:20,0  1:10,0  0:54,0  0:56,0  2:19,0   2:35,0  1:26,0   1:14,0  2:10,0   0:28,0  0:18,0          

     5 Karlo Gobec            19:51,0   2:06,0   4:26,0   5:40,0  7:04,0  7:46,0  8:44,0 11:15,0  14:04,0 15:32,0  16:44,0 19:13,0  19:38,0 19:51,0          
OK Vihor Vihor           2:06,0   2:20,0   1:14,0  1:24,0  0:42,0  0:58,0  2:31,0   2:49,0  1:28,0   1:12,0  2:29,0   0:25,0  0:13,0

     6 Mladen Jelić           24:41,0   3:15,0   5:36,0   6:43,0  7:49,0  8:50,0  9:56,0 12:36,0  18:20,0 19:57,0  21:10,0 23:58,0  24:25,0 24:41,0          
OK Kapela KAP            3:15,0   2:21,0   1:07,0  1:06,0  1:01,0  1:06,0  2:40,0   5:44,0  1:37,0   1:13,0  2:48,0   0:27,0  0:16,0          

     7 Mile Boban             25:14,0   1:55,0   3:42,0   5:17,0  6:32,0  7:15,0  8:09,0 10:29,0  18:06,0 19:37,0  20:51,0 23:27,0  24:57,0 25:14,0          
Ivan Merz IME            1:55,0   1:47,0   1:35,0  1:15,0  0:43,0  0:54,0  2:20,0   7:37,0  1:31,0   1:14,0  2:36,0   1:30,0  0:17,0          

     8 Josip Matijašić        26:43,0   3:10,0   6:27,0   8:11,0  9:38,0 10:26,0 11:30,0 14:49,0  18:12,0 20:14,0  21:47,0 25:59,0  26:24,0 26:43,0          
OK Vihor Vihor           3:10,0   3:17,0   1:44,0  1:27,0  0:48,0  1:04,0  3:19,0   3:23,0  2:02,0   1:33,0  4:12,0   0:25,0  0:19,0          

     9 Slobodan Sokolović     26:56,0   6:50,0  10:18,0  12:17,0 13:35,0 14:13,0 15:01,0 17:41,0  20:43,0 22:14,0  23:21,0 26:06,0  26:41,0 26:56,0          
OK Bjelova BJE           6:50,0   3:28,0   1:59,0  1:18,0  0:38,0  0:48,0  2:40,0   3:02,0  1:31,0   1:07,0  2:45,0   0:35,0  0:15,0          

    10 Milan Turkalj          27:11,0   3:17,0   6:12,0   8:06,0  9:32,0 10:29,0 11:44,0 14:43,0  17:55,0 20:05,0  21:30,0 25:27,0  26:51,0 27:11,0          
Ivan Merz IME            3:17,0   2:55,0   1:54,0  1:26,0  0:57,0  1:15,0  2:59,0   3:12,0  2:10,0   1:25,0  3:57,0   1:24,0  0:20,0          

    11 Marijan Cindrić        28:00,0   4:49,0   8:20,0  11:09,0 12:30,0 13:18,0 14:26,0 18:04,0  21:23,0 23:13,0  24:26,0 27:05,0  27:43,0 28:00,0          
OK Torpedo TOR           4:49,0   3:31,0   2:49,0  1:21,0  0:48,0  1:08,0  3:38,0   3:19,0  1:50,0   1:13,0  2:39,0   0:38,0  0:17,0          

    12 Tomislav Paravić       30:12,0   6:01,0   9:38,0  12:20,0 13:41,0 14:28,0 15:39,0 19:00,0  22:41,0 24:27,0  25:56,0 29:10,0  29:52,0 30:12,0          
OK Torpedo TOR           6:01,0   3:37,0   2:42,0  1:21,0  0:47,0  1:11,0  3:21,0   3:41,0  1:46,0   1:29,0  3:14,0   0:42,0  0:20,0          

    13 Damir Jasprica         33:18,0   2:32,0   7:16,0   8:58,0 10:56,0 11:47,0 13:05,0 19:43,0  25:16,0 27:11,0  28:43,0 32:06,0  32:57,0 33:18,0          
OK Torpedo TOR           2:32,0   4:44,0   1:42,0  1:58,0  0:51,0  1:18,0  6:38,0   5:33,0  1:55,0   1:32,0  3:23,0   0:51,0  0:21,0          

M35  (17)                                   2.1 km   15 C                                 
    1(31)    2(36)    3(37)   4(39)   5(53)   6(47)   7(56)    8(58)   9(59)   10(46)  11(33)   12(34)  13(76)  14(48)  

  15(100)        F                                                                                                      

     1 Lino Legac             15:27,0   1:04,0   1:40,0   2:24,0  3:30,0  4:15,0  4:42,0  5:19,0   6:39,0  8:52,0   9:38,0 11:36,0  12:23,0 13:01,0 14:50,0

OK Japetic JAP          1:04,0   0:36,0   0:44,0  1:06,0  0:45,0  0:27,0  0:37,0   1:20,0  2:13,0   0:46,0  1:58,0   0:47,0  0:38,0  1:49,0

 15:13,0  15:27,0

   0:23,0   0:14,0                                                                                                      

     2 Robert Orehoci         16:01,0   1:27,0   2:16,0   3:11,0  4:37,0  5:33,0  6:03,0  6:43,0   7:56,0  8:19,0   9:40,0 11:57,0  12:53,0 13:40,0 15:31,0  
OK Bjelova BJE           1:27,0   0:49,0   0:55,0  1:26,0  0:56,0  0:30,0  0:40,0   1:13,0  0:23,0   1:21,0  2:17,0   0:56,0  0:47,0  1:51,0  

  15:48,0  16:01,0                                                                                                      

  0:17,0   0:13,0

     3 Ivan Habuš             18:30,0   2:36,0   4:18,0   4:59,0  6:38,0  7:29,0  7:59,0  8:45,0  10:01,0 10:51,0  12:01,0 14:25,0  15:11,0 15:57,0 17:53,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           2:36,0   1:42,0   0:41,0  1:39,0  0:51,0  0:30,0  0:46,0   1:16,0  0:50,0   1:10,0  2:24,0   0:46,0  0:46,0  1:56,0  

  18:16,0  18:30,0                                                                                                      

   0:23,0   0:14,0                                                                                                      

     4 Darko Merunka          18:48,0   1:55,0   2:49,0   3:50,0  5:24,0  6:29,0  7:04,0  7:48,0   9:07,0  9:40,0  11:27,0 14:04,0  15:08,0 16:01,0 18:12,0  
OK Maksimi Maksimir      1:55,0   0:54,0   1:01,0  1:34,0  1:05,0  0:35,0  0:44,0   1:19,0  0:33,0   1:47,0  2:37,0   1:04,0  0:53,0  2:11,0  

  18:33,0  18:48,0                                                                                                      

   0:21,0   0:15,0                                                                                                      

     5 Vladimir Tkalec        19:07,0   2:08,0   3:26,0   4:16,0  5:38,0  6:42,0  7:15,0  8:06,0   9:54,0 10:21,0  11:30,0 14:22,0  15:36,0 16:23,0 18:27,0  
OK Medjimu OKM           2:08,0   1:18,0   0:50,0  1:22,0  1:04,0  0:33,0  0:51,0   1:48,0  0:27,0   1:09,0  2:52,0   1:14,0  0:47,0  2:04,0  

  18:51,0  19:07,0                                                                                                      

   0:24,0   0:16,0                                                                                                      

     6 Goran Vodopija         19:15,0   1:47,0   2:30,0   3:38,0  5:56,0  6:44,0  7:15,0  7:54,0   9:35,0 10:45,0  12:03,0 14:55,0  15:49,0 16:42,0 18:41,0  
OK Kapela KAP            1:47,0   0:43,0   1:08,0  2:18,0  0:48,0  0:31,0  0:39,0   1:41,0  1:10,0   1:18,0  2:52,0   0:54,0  0:53,0  1:59,0  

  19:01,0  19:15,0                                                                                                      

   0:20,0   0:14,0                                                                                                      

     7 Dario Štambuk          19:52,0   2:03,0   2:55,0   3:56,0  5:26,0  6:28,0  7:16,0  8:02,0   9:51,0 10:30,0  12:22,0 15:15,0  16:13,0 17:02,0 19:13,0  
Ivan Merz IME            2:03,0   0:52,0   1:01,0  1:30,0  1:02,0  0:48,0  0:46,0   1:49,0  0:39,0   1:52,0  2:53,0   0:58,0  0:49,0  2:11,0  

  19:39,0  19:52,0                                                                                                      

   0:26,0   0:13,0
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     8 Tomislav Vuk           20:02,0   1:28,0   3:03,0   4:08,0  6:20,0  7:33,0  8:06,0  8:54,0  10:42,0 11:21,0  12:37,0 15:18,0  16:22,0 17:15,0 19:27,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           1:28,0   1:35,0   1:05,0  2:12,0  1:13,0  0:33,0  0:48,0   1:48,0  0:39,0   1:16,0  2:41,0   1:04,0  0:53,0  2:12,0  

  19:48,0  20:02,0                                                                                                      

   0:21,0   0:14,0                                                                                                      

     9 Marijan Bogović        21:31,0   2:03,0   3:22,0   4:37,0  6:12,0  7:47,0  8:23,0 10:07,0  11:22,0 11:50,0  13:09,0 16:40,0  17:42,0 18:35,0 20:52,0  
OK Jelen OK Jelen        2:03,0   1:19,0   1:15,0  1:35,0  1:35,0  0:36,0  1:44,0   1:15,0  0:28,0   1:19,0  3:31,0   1:02,0  0:53,0  2:17,0  

  21:18,0  21:31,0           8:50,0

   0:26,0   0:13,0     *55

    10 Vladimir Trivunović    22:31,0   1:22,0   2:56,0   3:54,0  5:40,0  6:47,0  7:31,0  9:21,0  11:01,0 11:38,0  13:34,0 17:00,0  18:08,0 19:19,0 21:47,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          1:22,0   1:34,0   0:58,0  1:46,0  1:07,0  0:44,0  1:50,0   1:40,0  0:37,0   1:56,0  3:26,0   1:08,0  1:11,0  2:28,0  

  22:16,0  22:31,0                                                                                                      

   0:29,0   0:15,0                                                                                                      

    11 Bojan Vukelić          22:59,0   2:36,0   3:32,0   5:07,0  6:52,0  7:53,0  8:38,0  9:29,0  10:50,0 11:35,0  13:26,0 16:04,0  17:20,0 18:11,0 22:03,0  
OK Maksimi Maksimir      2:36,0   0:56,0   1:35,0  1:45,0  1:01,0  0:45,0  0:51,0   1:21,0  0:45,0   1:51,0  2:38,0   1:16,0  0:51,0  3:52,0  

  22:41,0  22:59,0                                                                                                      

   0:38,0   0:18,0                                                                                                      

    12 Andrej Smerke          23:48,0   1:58,0   3:37,0   4:55,0  7:15,0  8:37,0  9:21,0 10:18,0  12:27,0 13:19,0  15:15,0 18:36,0  19:48,0 20:48,0 23:01,0  
OK Maksimi Maksimir      1:58,0   1:39,0   1:18,0  2:20,0  1:22,0  0:44,0  0:57,0   2:09,0  0:52,0   1:56,0  3:21,0   1:12,0  1:00,0  2:13,0  

  23:32,0  23:48,0                                                                                                      

   0:31,0   0:16,0                                                                                                      

    13 Josip Leovac           24:09,0   2:07,0   2:59,0   4:30,0  6:21,0  7:39,0  8:16,0  9:11,0  10:53,0 11:26,0  12:50,0 17:41,0  18:58,0 20:13,0 23:18,0  
OK Japetic JAP           2:07,0   0:52,0   1:31,0  1:51,0  1:18,0  0:37,0  0:55,0   1:42,0  0:33,0   1:24,0  4:51,0   1:17,0  1:15,0  3:05,0  

  23:51,0  24:09,0                                                                                                      

   0:33,0   0:18,0                                                                                                      

    14 Zdenko Horjan          25:08,0   1:48,0   2:51,0   4:32,0  6:51,0  8:09,0  9:00,0 10:12,0  12:09,0 12:57,0  14:36,0 18:36,0  20:04,0 21:17,0 24:14,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           1:48,0   1:03,0   1:41,0  2:19,0  1:18,0  0:51,0  1:12,0   1:57,0  0:48,0   1:39,0  4:00,0   1:28,0  1:13,0  2:57,0  

  24:48,0  25:08,0                                                                                                      

   0:34,0   0:20,0                                                                                                      

    15 Ivo Tišljar            26:56,0   1:54,0   3:03,0   4:15,0  6:17,0  7:35,0  8:17,0  9:16,0  15:01,0 15:30,0  17:00,0 20:32,0  21:56,0 23:03,0 25:57,0  
OK Orion ORI             1:54,0   1:09,0   1:12,0  2:02,0  1:18,0  0:42,0  0:59,0   5:45,0  0:29,0   1:30,0  3:32,0   1:24,0  1:07,0  2:54,0  

  26:29,0  26:56,0          11:29,0

   0:32,0   0:27,0              *59

    16 Dalibor Sovilj         27:16,0   3:07,0   5:24,0   6:36,0  8:28,0 11:08,0 11:42,0 12:41,0  14:13,0 14:44,0  16:56,0 21:03,0  22:52,0 24:03,0 26:29,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          3:07,0   2:17,0   1:12,0  1:52,0  2:40,0  0:34,0  0:59,0   1:32,0  0:31,0   2:12,0  4:07,0   1:49,0  1:11,0  2:26,0  

  27:00,0  27:16,0                                                                                                      

   0:31,0   0:16,0                                                                                                      

    17 Boris Kukec            29:36,0   2:56,0   5:44,0   6:52,0 10:31,0 11:46,0 12:30,0 13:42,0  15:12,0 15:40,0  17:25,0 20:37,0  22:30,0 23:27,0 28:59,0  
OK Vihor Vihor           2:56,0   2:48,0   1:08,0  3:39,0  1:15,0  0:44,0  1:12,0   1:30,0  0:28,0   1:45,0  3:12,0   1:53,0  0:57,0  5:32,0  

  29:21,0  29:36,0                                                                                                      

   0:22,0   0:15,0                                                                                                      

M20  (5)                                    2.1 km   15 C                                 
    1(31)    2(36)    3(37)   4(39)   5(53)   6(47)   7(56)    8(58)   9(59)   10(46)  11(33)   12(34)  13(76)  14(48)  

  15(100)        F                                                                                                      

     1 Patrik Malnar          20:11,0   1:27,0   2:10,0   3:56,0  5:27,0  6:32,0  7:03,0  7:52,0   9:46,0 10:29,0  12:14,0 15:34,0  16:46,0 17:48,0 19:34,0

OK Ris Del RIS          1:27,0   0:43,0   1:46,0  1:31,0  1:05,0  0:31,0  0:49,0   1:54,0  0:43,0   1:45,0  3:20,0   1:12,0  1:02,0  1:46,0

 19:58,0  20:11,0

   0:24,0   0:13,0                                                                                                      

     2 Luka Ivković           23:51,0   3:28,0   6:39,0   8:19,0 10:19,0 11:16,0 11:44,0 12:33,0  14:36,0 15:14,0  17:06,0 19:32,0  20:35,0 21:23,0 23:21,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          3:28,0   3:11,0   1:40,0  2:00,0  0:57,0  0:28,0  0:49,0   2:03,0  0:38,0   1:52,0  2:26,0   1:03,0  0:48,0  1:58,0  

  23:41,0  23:51,0                                                                                                      

   0:20,0   0:10,0

     3 Andro Vladimir Štambuk  24:21,0   4:05,0   5:38,0   7:07,0  8:58,0  9:46,0 10:15,0 10:56,0  12:09,0 12:48,0  14:20,0 17:31,0  18:53,0 20:17,0 23:49,0  
Ivan Merz IME            4:05,0   1:33,0   1:29,0  1:51,0  0:48,0  0:29,0  0:41,0   1:13,0  0:39,0   1:32,0  3:11,0   1:22,0  1:24,0  3:32,0  

  24:08,0  24:21,0                                                                                                      

  0:19,0   0:13,0                                                                                                      

     4 Nebojša Čubra          29:17,0   6:42,0   7:44,0   9:08,0 11:42,0 13:07,0 14:08,0 15:05,0  16:40,0 17:12,0  19:51,0 23:32,0  24:44,0 26:16,0 28:35,0  
OK Sova OK Sova          6:42,0   1:02,0   1:24,0  2:34,0  1:25,0  1:01,0  0:57,0   1:35,0  0:32,0   2:39,0  3:41,0   1:12,0  1:32,0  2:19,0  

  29:04,0  29:17,0                                                                                                      

   0:29,0   0:13,0                                                                                                      

Matej Mustafagić            mp   2:27,0   4:46,0    ----- 20:39,0 23:43,0 24:20,0 25:50,0  27:23,0 28:56,0  31:44,0 37:20,0  39:05,0 40:42,0 43:32,0  
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OK Sova OK Sova          2:27,0   2:19,0          15:53,0  3:04,0  0:37,0  1:30,0   1:33,0  1:33,0   2:48,0  5:36,0   1:45,0  1:37,0  2:50,0  

  44:02,0  44:43,0                                                                                                      

